Effective Date: 07/09/2018

Job Title
Administrative
Management Analyst

Deputy City Clerk/
Executive Assistant

Principal Analyst

Senior Human
Resources Analyst

3.0% Increase

Monthly
Bi-Weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Step A

Step B

CITY OF BRISBANE
Confidential Employees Group

Step C

Step D

Exhibit A

Step E

6,284.49
2,900.53
36.26

5,915.15
2,730.07
34.13

8,790.33
4,057.08
50.71

7,021.28
3,240.59
40.51

6,597.01
3,044.77
38.06

6,210.62
2,866.44
35.83

9,231.65
4,260.76
53.26

7,371.68
3,402.31
42.53

6,928.47
3,197.76
39.97

6,521.25
3,009.81
37.62

9,691.91
4,473.19
55.91

7,741.02
3,572.78
44.66

7,273.19
3,356.86
41.96

6,848.92
3,161.04
39.51

10,174.89
4,696.10
58.70

8,474.08
3,911.11
48.89

7,638.74
3,525.57
44.07

7,189.85
3,318.39
41.48

10,684.39
4,931.26
61.64

8,532.74
3,938.19
49.23



